The Low Temperature Jumbo LED Exit range is
designed for cool room and freezer applications
where the temperature can drop to -40˚C.
Now featuring Lithium Nanophosphate® battery
technology, the 40m viewing distance range is
available with integral or remote control gear to suit
any application.
LOW TEMPERATURE JUMBO LED EXIT

E1.25 4.1 4.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 N/A N/A N/A
E1.6 4.6 4.7 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 N/A N/A
ORDERING INFORMATION L10
Viewing Distance / Product Configuration 40M Integral Gear 40M Remote Control Gear
Operating Temperature -250C to 400C -400C to 400C (Exit)
00C to +400C (Remote Control Gear)
Standard LJWELED-WM-FZR-40-R LJWELED-WM-40-IPREM-R
Clevertest Plus System Compatible No Yes
Zoneworks® XT Hive LJWELED-WM-FZR-40-HV-R LJWELED-WM-40-HV-IPREM-R
Carton Quantity 1
Weight - Single (Carton) 5.5kg 7.7kg
Dimensions ( L X W X H) - Exit 560mm x 280mm x 130mm 560mm x 280mm x 130mm
Dimensions ( L X W X H) - Control Gear - 380mm x 190mm x 130mm
Directional Options Diffuser Options - Add ‘R’ Right Arrow, ‘L’ Left Arrow (eg LJWELED-WM-FZR-40-RR)
POWER, LAMPS AND BATTERY L10
Power Consumption (Standby / Max) 2.8W / 5.3W
Lamp(s) 100,000 Hours LED
Battery Type Lithium Nanophosphate®